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Seattle & San Francisco Regions 
Doug Weaver 

k.d.weaver@siemens.com 
Cell: 425-785-4971 

Los Angeles & Denver Regions 
Tim Keel 

tim.keel@siemens.com 
Cell: 484-885-9774 

Dallas & South TX Regions 
Neil Hansen 

neil-nh.hansen@siemens.com 
Cell: 469-352-6689 

Mid-South, St. Louis, 
the Dakotas, CDI Regions 

Frank Scharff 
frank.scharff_jr@siemens.com 

Cell: 402-990-7468 

Florida & Wash. DC, 
Med Lab Regions 

Dennis Hug 
dennis.hug@siemens.com 

Office: 407-571-5750 
Cell: 847-702-7646 

Atlanta & Piedmont Regions, 
Puerto Rico 
Tom Boegel 

tom.boegel@siemens.com 
Office: 770-225-6060 
Cell: 770-639-9705 

NY Metro Region 
Dick Crean 

richard.crean@siemens.com  
Cell: 914-548-4043 

Boston & Upstate NY/NJ Region 
Rob Matteo 

roberto.matteo@siemens.com 
Cell: 610-306-0850 

Keystone Region, western PA 
and NE Ohio portions of Great 
Lakes Region, Ohio and West 

Virginia portions of Ohio Valley 
Jim Smith 

james.smith@siemens.com 
Cell: 412-760-8269 

Chicago Region, Michigan 
portion of Great Lakes Region 

and Indiana portion of 
Ohio Valley Region 

Dave Bentley 
dave.bentley@siemens.com 

Cell: 248-417-4859 


